
 

M.Ed Fees Structure 2014 -2015 
 

S.No Fees in Rupees  I Semester II Semester 

1. Admission Fee 50 --- 

2. Registration 100 --- 

3. Internet / Barcode 100 --- 

4. Development and Infrastructure 

in the University 

200 200 

5. Special Fee 1,000 1,000 

6. Tuition Fee 2,500 2,500 

7. Fees for Laboratory 

a. Psychological Lab 

b. Education Technology Lab 
c. Computer Lab 

d. Internship 

 

800 

1,000 
600 

1,000 

 

800 

1,000 
600 

---- 

8. Library 250 250 

9. Dissertation Evaluation -- 1,250 

10. Sports Fee 100 --- 

11. YRC 10 --- 

12. Medical Insurance 30 --- 

13. Identity Card 60 --- 

  

Total 

 

7,800 

 

7,600 

 Grand Total                               15,400/- 

 

Note: Tuition fees exempted for SC/ST and Differently abled students. 
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